
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1984; Date Recorded= 1984/05; Name= 1ST BANK
CHILDERSBURG;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198405100000
97250

05/10/1984
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HEATH,
NELLYE

9 155

198405230001
06400

05/23/1984
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIDD,
FREDRICK

9 246

198405020000
91050

05/02/1984
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE GALLUPS,
RANDY &
PENNY TH

447 927 Sec:21 Twn:19
Rng:2E
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NE1/4

198405080000
94570

05/08/1984
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

RAYFIELD,
WILLIAM &
KATHY

56 491 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
364, PAGE 748

198405090000
95940

05/09/1984
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE DUNLAP,
RONALD &
SUSETTE

448 348 Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2E
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SE1/4


