Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1984; Date Recorded= 1984/05; Name= 1ST BANK CHILDERSBURG;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198405100000 97250	05/10/1984 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HEATH, NELLYE	9	155				
198405230001 06400	05/23/1984 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIDD, FREDRICK	9	246				
198405020000 91050	05/02/1984 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GALLUPS, RANDY & PENNY TH	447	927				Sec:21 Twn:19 Rng:2E Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NE1/4
198405080000 94570	05/08/1984 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	RAYFIELD, WILLIAM & KATHY	56	491				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 364, PAGE 748
198405090000 95940	05/09/1984 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUNLAP, RONALD & SUSETTE	448	348				Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NE1/4 BQt:SE1/4